
School bus route

DT
P1

13
7_

22
11

24
_1

 Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP AM

Miners Rest Tavern 8.00

Victoria St 8.01

Albert St 8.03

Miners Rest PS 8.04

Creswick St 8.05

Clarke St 8.06

Cummins Rd 8.11

Arranmore Dr 8.13

Macarthur Park 8.16

McArthur Park Bvd 8.18

Modestino Pl 8.22

Waltham Dr 8.24

Azalea Av 8.27

Learmonth Rd 8.28

Primrose St 8.29

Yuille Park Community College 8.30

Hancock St 8.34

Ballarat Sec Col Wendouree 8.36AM

Ho
w

e 
St

Western Fwy

Giot Dr

Hancock St

Cummins Rd

Arranmore Dr
Caviar Ct

Modestino Pl

Le
ar

m
ot

h 
Rd

G
ill

ie
s 

St
 N

Primrose St

Fo
re

st
 S

t

Ba
lla

ra
t-

M
ar

yb
or

ou
gh

 R
d

Ring Rd

Walth
am Dr

Greville
a Rd

See
Miners Rest
inset

PM

10

11

12

14

15

16 17
18

19

20

21

13

Mount
Rowan
SC

Yuille Park
Community
College

BALLARAT
SEC COL
WENDOUREE

Miners Rest inset

Ra
gl

an
 S

t
Sharpes Rd

Ly
on

s 
Rd

Ho
w

e 
StVi

ct
or

ia
 S

t

Albert St

Clarke St Kennedys Rd

PM

1

7
8

MINERS REST
TAVERN

Miners Rest
PS Cr

es
w

ic
k 

St

AM2
3

4 5

6

9

KENNEDYS
RD

MAP NOT TO SCALE

For more information 
visit ptv.vic.gov.au 
or call 1800 800 007

© Public Transport Victoria 2024

AM School Bus Service
PM School Bus Service

AM

Terminus

Major stop

Connecting bus

12
11

24

NORTH

Miners Rest — Mount Rowan SC
Route 11 and 6

Miners Rest — Mount Rowan Secondary College11

1

3

5

6

2

4

18

20

19

21

10

11

12

13

16

14

17

15



School bus route

DT
P1

13
7_

22
11

24
_1

 Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP PM

Ballarat Sec Col Wendouree 3.40

Nursery La 3.47

Modestino Pl 3.49

McArthur Park Bvd 3.54

Macarthur Park 3.55

Caviar Ct 4.00

Cummins Rd 4.02

Miners Rest SC 4.05

Victoria St 4.08

Albert St 4.10

Miners Rest PS 4.12

Creswick St 4.12

Clarke St 4.14

Lyons St 4.15

Kennedys Rd 4.17

AM

Ho
w

e 
St

Western Fwy

Giot Dr

Hancock St

Cummins Rd

Arranmore Dr
Caviar Ct

Modestino Pl

Le
ar

m
ot

h 
Rd

G
ill

ie
s 

St
 N

Primrose St

Fo
re

st
 S

t

Ba
lla

ra
t-

M
ar

yb
or

ou
gh

 R
d

Ring Rd

Walth
am Dr

Greville
a Rd

See
Miners Rest
inset

PM

10

11

12

14

15

16 17
18

19

20

21

13

Mount
Rowan
SC

Yuille Park
Community
College

BALLARAT
SEC COL
WENDOUREE

Miners Rest inset

Ra
gl

an
 S

t
Sharpes Rd

Ly
on

s 
Rd

Ho
w

e 
StVi

ct
or

ia
 S

t

Albert St

Clarke St Kennedys Rd

PM

1

7
8

MINERS REST
TAVERN

Miners Rest
PS Cr

es
w

ic
k 

St

AM2
3

4 5

6

9

KENNEDYS
RD

MAP NOT TO SCALE

For more information 
visit ptv.vic.gov.au 
or call 1800 800 007

© Public Transport Victoria 2024

AM School Bus Service
PM School Bus Service

AM

Terminus

Major stop

Connecting bus

12
11

24

NORTH

Miners Rest — Mount Rowan SC
Route 11 and 6

Mount Rowan Secondary College — Miners Rest 6

21

14

12

11

15

13

8

10

9

2

3

6

4

7

5


